MPWMD 2006 Mitigation Program Report

Figure I1X-1

Water Surface Elevation in the Carmel River Lagoon and Streamflow at the Highway One Bridge: April through June 2006

10

(@)}

Water Surface Elevation
(Feet-NGVD)
N

LEGEND
Lagoon Level

Flow at Highway One

|\~

E— -

J ~—

\\

4/1/06  4/8/06 4/15/06 4/22/06 4/29/06 5/6/06 5/13/06 5/20/06 5/27/06 6/3/06 6/10/06 6/17/06 6/24/06 7/1/06

Date

IX-13

4,000

3,200

2,400

1,600

800

Mean Daily Streamflow (CFS)



